

Rocky Mountain Village In-Kind Donation Form

Date:	Item Value:
My company/I will be donating:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	Phone:
Item will be mailed to Katie Ste	egall at: Rocky Mountain Village, PO Box 115, Empire, CO 80438
Item will be dropped off to Kat CO 80438	ie Stegall at : Rocky Mountain Village, 2644 Alvarado Rd, Empire,
Item will need to be picked (Ea pickup)	sterseals Colorado or RMV staff will reach out to scheduled
Questions? Please contact:	
Katie Stegall	
Rocky Mountain Village	
303.569.2333x301	
720.749.8399 Cell	
kstegall@eastersealscolorado.org	

Easterseals Colorado is a 501(c)(3) organization. Tax I.D. #84-0412575

Thank you so much for your donation; it will make a difference in the lives of the children and adults with disabilities who rely on Rocky Mountain Village services!